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5648
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5646
5647

5644
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5643

Data
05-03-2011 Sab
05-03-2011 Sab

Data
27-02-2011 Dom
26-02-2011 Sab

Data
23-02-2011 Mer
19-02-2011 Sab

Data
13-02-2011 Dom
12-02-2011 Sab

Data
06-02-2011 Dom

05-02-2011 Sab

Data
30-01-2011 Dom
29-01-2011 Sab
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17.30
15.30

Ora
15.00
17.30

Ora
17.30
15.30

Ora
15.00
15.30

Ora
10.30

15.30

Ora
15.00
17.30

Squadra A
Hotel Lido Angera
A.S.D. Scuola Del Volley

Squadra A
Us Cistellum
Hotel Lido Angera

Squadra A
A.S.D. Scuola Del Volley

Giornata: 6
Squadra B
Us Cistellum

|Ets International

Giornata: 5
Squadra B

[Ets International

A.S.D. Scuola Del Volley

Giornata: 4
Squadra B
Us Cistellum

[Ets International

|Hotel Lido Angera

Squadra A
Us Cistellum

Giornata: 3
Squadra B
Hotel Lido Angera

[Ets International

|A.S.D. Scuola Del Volley

Squadra A

Giornata: 2
Squadra B

[Ets International

|us Cistellum

A.S.D. Scuola Del Volley

Squadra A
Us Cistellum
Hotel Lido Angera

Fonte FIPAV Varese - Stagione Sportiva 2010/2011

Hotel Lido Angera

Giornata: 1
Squadra B
A.S.D. Scuola Del Volley

[Ets International
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P1
21/25
25/10

P1
25/19
12/25

P1

25/15

P1
25/09
25/15

P1
12/25

25/13

P1
25/22
26/24

P2
13/25
25/22

P2
25/13
13/25

P2

20/25

P2
25/12
11/25

P2
11/25

25/08

P2
25/19
26/24

P3
13/25
25/17

P3
25/13
13/25

P3

25/21

P3
25/21
22/25

P3
09/25

25/14

P3
25/20
25/17

Campionato provinciale Under 14 Femminile - Girone G - Risultati
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